Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Simpson - (1386260) - Coalville SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.83
30.64
30.66
30.79
35.67

42.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.79
29.83
30.64
30.66
35.67

42.16

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

344
317
317
313
201
122

WA Pts

313
344
317
317
201
122

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

05/03/23
11/09/22
02/05/22
23/07/23
07/09/19
01/09/18

Date

23/07/23
05/03/23
11/09/22
02/05/22
07/09/19
01/09/18

Meet

City of Sheffield March Madness 2023

Sherwood Colliery SC The Robin Hood Open Meet

SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships
SE East Midlands Summer Festival of Swimming 2023
The Inaugural A B C Graded Open Meet

The Dukeries Open Meet 2018

Meet

SE East Midlands Summer Festival of Swimming 2023
City of Sheffield March Madness 2023

Sherwood Colliery SC The Robin Hood Open Meet

SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships
The Inaugural A B C Graded Open Meet

The Dukeries Open Meet 2018

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Moorways SV
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Moorways SV
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Coalville 3
Coalville 3
Coalville 1
Coalville 3
Coalville 3
Coalville 3

Club Swam Under Level

Coalville 3
Coalville 3
Coalville 3
Coalville 1
Coalville 3
Coalville 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



