Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Simpson - (1386260) - Coalville SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.83	344	Н	05/03/23	City of Sheffield March Madness 2023	Sheffield	Coalville	3
30.64	317	Н	11/09/22	Sherwood Colliery SC The Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Coalville	3
30.66	317	Н	02/05/22	SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships	Sheffield	Coalville	1
30.79	313	Н	23/07/23	SE East Midlands Summer Festival of Swimming 2023	Moorways SV	Coalville	3
35.67	201	Н	07/09/19	The Inaugural A B C Graded Open Meet	Sheffield	Coalville	3
42.16	122	Н	01/09/18	The Dukeries Open Meet 2018	Sheffield	Coalville	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.79	313	Н	23/07/23	SE East Midlands Summer Festival of Swimming 2023	Moorways SV	Coalville	3
29.83	344	Н	05/03/23	City of Sheffield March Madness 2023	Sheffield	Coalville	3
30.64	317	Н	11/09/22	Sherwood Colliery SC The Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Coalville	3
30.66	317	Н	02/05/22	SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships	Sheffield	Coalville	1
35.67	201	Н	07/09/19	The Inaugural A B C Graded Open Meet	Sheffield	Coalville	3
42.16	122	Н	01/09/18	The Dukeries Open Meet 2018	Sheffield	Coalville	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS